Event Dates 2024

1-30-24

CITY OF

WOODSTOCK

PARKS AND RECREATION

Arbor Day Celebration
City Wide Yard Sale

Greenstock Day
Recycling & Paper Shredding Event

May Brown Bag Concert Series

CONCERT - Night Ranger and All the Locals

Memorial Day Ceremony

CONCERT - Guardians of the Jukebox and Black Lion Reggae

July 4t Spectacular!

CONCERT - Tonic and The Verve Pipe

CONCERT — Who’s Bad (Michael Jackson Tribute)
September Brown Bag Concert Series

9/11 Day of Remembrance

CONCERT - Eddie Montgomery and Across the Wide
Sunset Symphony

Halloween Trail of Tricks & Treats

Veterans Day Celebration

Tis the Season to be Green
Recycling & Paper Shredding Event

Christmas Jubilee & Parade of Lights
Santa’s Mailbox

Christmas Tree Chip & Dip

Friday, February 16

Weekend of April 20t

Saturday, April 20"
Thursdays in May

Saturday, May 11

Monday, May 27"

Saturday, June 8%

Thursday, July 4™

Saturday, July 13"

Saturday, August 10"
Thursdays in September
Wednesday, September 11"
Saturday, September 14
Sunday, September 29t
Thursday, October 31°

TBD

Saturday, November 16

SUNDAY, December 8"

November 25™ — December 16"

December 26 - January 15"

8am-5pm

9am-—-1pm

12pm-—-1pm
7:30 pm
10:00 am
7:30 pm
10:00 am
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

12 pm—-1pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

4pm-—8pm

9am-1pm

5:30 pm

All dates and times are subject to change, check website for updates.
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